
Solo Men Enduro

Name Points

1 Aaron Snyder 200

2 Tristan Uhl 160

3 Drew Edsall 140

4 Thomas Turner 125

5 Nick Shepherd 110

6 Colt McElwaine 95

7 Barry Croker 90

8 Jorge Riba 85

9 Gary Hoehne 80

10 Mike Johnson 75

11 Simon Tremblay 20

12 Kevin VanWert 20

13 Michael Broderick 20

14 Kevin Maldonado 20



Solo Women Enduro

Name Points

1 Mary McConneloug 200

2 Cheryl Sornson 160

3 Kaysee Armstrong 140

4 Kaarin Tae 125

5 Selene Yeager 110

6 Carolyn Popovic 95

7 Elizabeth Allen 90

8 Emily Shields 85

9 Cynthia Fowler 80

10 Rachel Brown 75



Open Enduro

Name Points

1 Cody Phillips 200

2 Payson McElveen 160

3 Michael Sampson 140

4 David Cook 125

5 Rick Landry 110

6 Erik Eiseman 95

7 Greg Jakubek 90

8 Eric McKeegan 85

9 Javier Lopez 80

10 Joaquin Gil del Real 75

11 Chris Merriam 70

12 Adam Linstedt 68

13 David Swift 66

14 Rob Campbell 64

15 Kenny Kocarek 62

16 Daniel Gordon 60

17 Sue George 58

18 Mark Deaton 56

19 Ron Tanswell 54

20 Joseph White 52

21 Andres Correa 50

22 Miguel Torres 49

23 Sandy Marshall 48

24 Jose Torres 47

25 Carlota Moncada 46

26 Robert Souter 45

27 Kathleen Riddell 44

28 Rolf Rimrott 43

29 Chris Kozanczyn 42

30 Russ Deveau 41

31 Peggy Ortiz 20

32 Michael Gilbeault 20

33 Fred Baker 20

34 Juan Ernesto Champsaur 20



TS3 Men Enduro

Name Points

1 Barry Wicks 400

2 Jeff Lenosky 300

3 Stephan Kincaid 300

4 Tracy Michaud 235

5 Matthew Morrison 235

6 Ryan Dudek 185

7 Mike Folland 175

8 Mike Downs 165

9 Greg Richards 143

10 Greg Whitney 140

11 Christopher Wynnyk 136

12 John Miller 132

13 Derek Papastrat 130

14 Stephen Saxton 126

15 Andrew Schmidt 116

16 James Kitts 116

17 Alexander Donoghue 112

18 Mateus Kaplan 108

19 Blake Rubin 106

20 Josh Cauffman 105

21 Mark Bowman 105

22 Travis Rohring 98

23 Jim Wilson 98

24 Nick Uniatowski 60



TS3 Women Enduro

Name Points

1 Mireille Montminy 400

2 Jessica Kutz 320

3 Susan Mrugal 250

4 Jennifer Dudek 235

5 Ginny Jeppi 220

6 Sharon Henry 160

7 Emily Smith 20

8 Hope Lakin 0

9 Joanne Abbruzzesi 0

10 Jacqueline Eder 0

11 Melissa Nash Mertz 0

12 Katherine Knight 0



King of the Rocks

1 Payson McElveen 0:07:24

1 Cody Phillips 0:07:24

2 Michael Broderick 0:07:37

3 Cole Oberman 0:07:40

4 Greg Jancaitis 0:07:43

5 Michael Wissell 0:08:15

6 Javier Lopez 0:08:22

7 Chris Kozanczyn 0:08:35

8 Barry Croker 0:08:40

9 Rob Campbell 0:08:57

10 Greg Jakubek 0:09:23

11 Kenny Kocarek 0:09:24

12 Erik Eiseman 0:09:27

13 Chris Merriam 0:09:30

14 Miguel Torres 0:09:32

15 Joaquin Gil del Real 0:09:34

16 Mark Deaton 0:09:45

17 Kevin VanWert 0:09:47

18 Colt McElwaine 0:09:53

19 Ron Tanswell 0:10:03

20 David Cook 0:10:06

21 Jorge Riba 0:10:21

22 Joseph White 0:10:38

23 Adam Linstedt 0:10:51

24 Sue George 0:10:57

25 Daniel Gordon 0:11:52

26 Rolf Rimrott 0:21:28

27 Kevin Maldonado 0:24:03



Queen of the Rocks

1 Mary McConneloug 0:08:15

2 Cheryl Sornson 0:08:19

3 Kaarin Tae 0:08:48

4 Carolyn Popovic 0:09:06

5 Emily Shields 0:09:12

6 Elizabeth Allen 0:09:29

7 Kaysee Armstrong 0:09:35

8 David Swift 0:10:20

9 Rachel Brown 0:10:41

10 Sandy Marshall 0:11:09

11 Cynthia Fowler 0:11:59

12 Carlota Moncada 0:14:31

13 Kathleen Riddell 0:19:09


